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Allendestrafle 18

Veranstaltungsplan Februar 2024

05.02.24
06.02.24
07.02.24

12.02.24
13.02.24
14.02.24

19.02.24
20.02.24
21.02.24

26.02.24
27.02.24
28.02.24

14.00 Uhr
13.30 Uhr
14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr
13.30 Uhr
14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr
13.30 Uhr
14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr
13.30 Uhr
14.00 Uhr

Handarbeitstreff
Treff der Skatfreunde
Gesellschaftsspiele

Faschingsfeier ,Helau und Ahoi” mit Fr. Hein
Treff der Skatfreunde
Gesellschaftsspiele

Handarbeitstreff
Treff der Skatfreunde
Gesellschaftsspiele

Handarbeitstreff
Treff der Skatfreunde
Gesellschaftsspiele



